Gear X Ratchet Screwdriver

Nad nAgi@d or type unknown

LUXURY SCREWDRIVER SET WITH HIGH QUALITY S2 ALLOY
STEEL SHAFT AND BITS. THE SET INCLUDES MULTIPLE BITS:
PHO/PH1/PH2,SL3/SL4/SL5/HEX3/HEX4/HEXS5/TX8/TX10/TX20.
EASY TO ATTACH WITH AN EXTRA STRONG MAGNET. THIS
MULTIFUNCTIONAL SCREWDRIVER IS READY FOR USE WHEN
YOU NEED IT. PACKED IN LUXURY GIFT BOX. HARDNESS LEVEL
OF BITS 60-62 HRC.
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MATERIAL
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MAIN COLOUR
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GearX

Polypropylene

Thermoplastic rubber

black

Black

Doming

234

393

Gift box

5X15X18

40X33.5X40

48

8205400000

CHN

131

Tools & Torches

Tool gifts
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