Gear X Ratchet Screwdriver



LUXURY SCREWDRIVER SET WITH HIGH QUALITY S2 ALLOY STEEL SHAFT AND BITS. THE SET INCLUDES MULTIPLE BITS: PH0/PH1/PH2,SL3/SL4/SL5/HEX3/HEX4/HEX5/TX8/TX10/TX20. EASY TO ATTACH WITH AN EXTRA STRONG MAGNET. THIS MULTIFUNCTIONAL SCREWDRIVER IS READY FOR USE WHEN YOU NEED IT. PACKED IN LUXURY GIFT BOX. HARDNESS LEVEL OF BITS 60-62 HRC.

BRAND	GearX
MATERIAL	Polypropylene
SECONDARY MATERIAL	Thermoplastic rubber
MAIN COLOUR	black
PMS MAIN COLOUR	Black
PRINT METHOD	Doming
NET ITEM WEIGHT (GR)	234
GROSS WEIGHT ITEM (GR)	393
PACKAGING TYPE	Gift box
PRODUCT BOX SIZE (CM)	5X15X18
OUTER CARTON SIZE (CM)	40X33.5X40
QUANTITY PER CARTON (OUTER)	48
INTRACODE	8205400000
COUNTRY OF ORIGIN	CHN
TOTAL CO2(KG)	1.31
PRODUCT CATEGORY	Tools & Torches
PRODUCT SUBCATEGORY	Tool gifts
SOCIAL AUDITS	BSCI